
KGA series 

進化するG MASTER

     ●エンプラランナー用
Advanced G MASTER

G M
ASTER

低速粉砕機

G MASTER
ジーマスター

●For engineering plastics runner
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投入口寸法

カッタ部寸法

回転数

微粉砕刃（ユニット）

刃物サイズ （W×D）

粗粉砕刃

固定刃

モータ容量

質量

総電気容量
（3相 Phase AC200V/200, 220V 50/60Hz, 3W）

塗装色

付属品

項目 型式 KGA-250 KGA-350
327×320

335×336

5×6

1.5

2.4/2.3

257×247

250×252

4×5

0.75

1.4/1.4

日塗工   Y15-85A 半艶

接続管（φ38）1本
電源ケーブル 5m

10 15

290155

 Low Speed Granulator

Items Model

Inlet size

Opening size of grinding (cutting) blades

Speed of revolution 

Grinding (cutting) knives

Cutter size

Crushing knives

Fixed knives

Motor capacity

Weight

Painting color

Accessories

JMPA : Y15-85A, semigloss

Suction pipe (φ38) 1 pcs

Power cable 5m

Power supply

(mm)

(mm)

(mm)

(kW)

(AT)

(kg)

(rpm)(50/60Hz)

(kVA)(50/60Hz)

25/30

3個（pcs）

2枚（pcs）

6枚（pcs）

KGA-250 KGA-350

特許2件取得済
Obtained two patents

仕様 Specifications

カワタ

c本カタログの内容の無断転載、使用を禁じます。 2007-005○
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